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Email contacts for all presenters and support staff 

Environment Canterbury: 

• Ali Bower - Community Partnership Coordinator alison.bower@ecan.govt.nz 

• Richard Ball - Regional Biodiversity Lead (temp) Richard.ball@ecan.govt.nz 

• Cecilia Ellis - Senior Strategy Advisor cecilia.ellis@ecan.govt.nz 

• Hannah Dunlap – Youth Engagement Team Leader hannah.dunlop@ecan.govt.nz 

 

Christchurch City Council: 

• Lynda Burns - Visitor Experience Team Leader Parks Unit Lynda.Burns@ccc.govt.nz 

• Clive Appleton - Team Leader Natural Environment  Clive.Appleton@ccc.govt.nz 

• Tony Moore - Principal Advisor – Sustainability Urban Design, Regeneration and Heritage 

Unit , Tony.Moore@ccc.govt.nz 

Waihora Ellesmere Trust (WET) and Lincoln University: 

• Hamish Rennie - WET Board and Professor/Lecturer Hamish.Rennie@lincoln.ac.nz 

• For students contacts please email Hamish 

Department of Conservation: 

• Rachel Barker - Volunteering Advisor. rabarker@doc.govt.nz 

• Nature Space team info@naturespace.org.nz 

Selwyn District Council: 

• Andy Spanton – Biodiversity Coordinator andrew.spanton@selwyn.govt.nz 

Waimakariri District Council: 

• Dan Camerson - Green Space Community Engagement Officer dan.cameron@wmk.govt.nz 

Department of Internal Affairs 

• Trish Hughes – Community Advisor Patricia.Hughes@dia.govt.nz 
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